
Start Date End Date Gallons Pumped Gallons  Remaining

51,500,000

22-Jul-24 28-Jul-24 4,591,800 46,908,200

29-Jul-24 4-Aug-24 6,696,800 40,211,400

5-Aug-24 11-Aug-24 5,944,800 34,266,600

12-Aug-24 18-Aug-24 6,204,300 28,062,300

19-Aug-24 25-Aug-24 5,984,400 22,077,900

26-Aug-24 3-Sep-24 7,761,200 14,316,700

24-Sep-24 29-Sep-24 3,667,000 10,649,700

30-Sep-24 6-Oct-24 4,789,400 5,860,300

7-Oct-24 11-Oct-24 2,539,100 3,321,200

48,178,800 3,321,200

Gallons Allowed to be Withdrawn by NRPA Permit

2024 Knickerbocker Lake Water Withdrawal Report

Boothbay Region Water District

Table 2

Total Withdrawn


